
PREFERRED VENDORS
FLORIST

Cambria Nursery and Florist | cambrianursery.com | 805-927-4747
 

CHAIR COVERS AND SPECIALTY LINENS

All About Events | allaboutevents.com | 805-239-7777 

Taylor Rentals | taylorrents.net | 805-238-2030 

Elegant Details | elegant-details.com | 805-260-2430 



DJs AND LIGHTING SERVICES

  Cheetah DJ & Photography | djcheetah.com | 805-748-0264 

 Kramer Events | kramerevents.com | 805-544-9900 

 Epic Entertainment | epicentertainmentslo.com | 805-295-8555 

 DJ Bob | djbobslo.com | 805-440-5504 



LIVE MUSIC 

Jeff Peters | theweddingguitarist.com | 805-473-9214 

The Mighty Croon Dogs | funlivemusic.fatcow.com  | 805-546-8863

Penny Beavers - Harpist | pennybeavers.com | 805-927-6866 

Beth Vukmanic | 805-801-4535 



PHOTOGRAPHERS

 Peer Johnson Photography | peerjohnson.com | 805-395-0175 

 Jonathan David Studios | jonathandavidstudios.com | 805-709-3798  

 Debbie Markham Photography | debbiemarkham.com | 805-235-7151

Applemoon Photography | applemoonphotography.com

 805-727-3686

Blessed Beyond Belief | blessedbeyondbeliefphotography.com 

805-710-1468 
 

CAKES

 Linn’s of Cambria | linnsfruitbin.com | 805-748-9535 

 The French Corner Bakery | frenchcornerbakery.com | 805-927-8227 

 Cake Cathedral | cakecathederal.com | 805-459-9572 

 The Cakery | slocakery.com | 805-369-0200 

 Twisted and Glazed Doughnuts | 805-369-2575 



CEREMONY OFFICIANT AND MINISTER

 Rev. Rick Comstock | avowceremony.com | 805-550-1371 



805-927-4200      |      cambriapineslodge.com       |      events@cambriapineslodge.com
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